
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day 

Thursday 

P-38 
The Vic e Presiden t bega n hi s da y a t (place) . Date February 1, 1962 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

12 
13 
14 

15 
16 

17 

Time 

10:45a 
11:00a 
11:30a 
11:45a 
11:40a 
12:00n 
11:50a 
12:15p 
1:10p 
1:20p 
2:15p 

3:05p 
4:10p 
4:15p 

4:30p 
5:00p 

7:00p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

f 
t 

t 

f 

f 

f 

LD 

f 

f 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

arrived P-38 
John Youn g an d Mayor Spike s o f Beeville, Ceci l Burney , r e: broom cor n tarif f 
Dr. Weisne r 
Mike Feldma n - - r e: broom cor n tarif f an d seeing Mayo r Spike s 
Sen Kerr , r e: Mayor Sikes an d broom cor n 
Geo Reed y an d Bobby Troutma n 
Arthur Christians en edito r o f London Dail y Express , fo r pictur e 
Ed Clark (Austin) 
Holmes Alexande r 
Jim Wrigh t 
reception a t White Hous e fo r Sec Rusk to welcome him back fro m Punt a de l Este 

conference 
Russell Baker 
Gov Ellington (Nashville ) 
Henry Gonzalez , r e: governors' rac e i n Texas an d presenting swor d fro m Spain 

to VP 
Charlie Boatne r 
dropped b y reception a t Willard Hote l fo r legislative Brotherhoo d o f Railroa d 

Trainmen, an d Al Chesse r 
spoke an d received awar d a t Silver Quil l dinner; Sherato n Par k Hote l 

Expenditure 

Code 

* Selecte d name s shoul d b e underscored . SEE VERS O FO R TRAVE L ACTIVIT Y AN D COD E 


