Thursday

Date February 1, 1962

The Vice President began his day at (place)_

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expendit
		Lo	LD		Code
	10: 4 5a			arrived P-38	
2	11:00a			John Young and Mayor Spikes of Beeville, Cecil Burney, re broom corn tariff	
3	11:30a]]	Dr. Weisner	
1	11:45a			Mike Feldman re broom corn tariff and seeing Mayor Spikes	
5	11:40a			Sen Kerr, re Mayor Skikes and broom corn	
6	12:00n			Geo Reedy and Bobby Troutman	
7	11:50a			Arthur Christianson, editor of London Daily Express, for picture	
8	12:15p		f	Ed Cark (Austin)	
9	1:10p			Holmes Alexander	
10	1:20p	f		Jim Wright	
11	2:15p		1 1	reception at White House for Sec Rusk to welcome him back from Punta del Este	•
				conference	
12	3:05p			RussellBaker	
13	4:10p		f	Gov Ellington (Nashville)	
14	4:15p	f		Henry Gonzalez, re governor's rage in Texas and presenting sword from Spain	
	4 20	_		to VP	
15 16	4:30p 5:00p		-	Charlie Boatner dropped by reception at Willard Hotel for legislative Brotherhood of Railroad	
10	5:00p		1	Trainmen, and Al Chesser	
17	7:00p			spoke and received award at Silver Quill dinner; Sheraton Park Hotel	
•	1.00p			spoke and received award at briver scarringmer, sheraton rark rioter	
		ľ			
	e e e e				
			-		
•					

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.